
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 111.4 140.0 0

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 111.9 140.0 0

3 Riley Moore Labette County 106.2 135.0 0

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 110.4 105.0 0

5 Joseph Stair Independence High School 83.8 55.0 0

6 Tucker Roberts Coffeyville-Field Kindley 110.6 0 0

7 Byon Johnson Independence High School 113.6 0 0

8 Anthony Martin Independence High School 114.0 0 0

9 Darton Spencer Labette County 114.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 111.4 225.0 0

2 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 111.9 225.0 0

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 110.4 160.0 0

4 Riley Moore Labette County 106.2 135.0 0

5 Joseph Stair Independence High School 83.8 0 0

6 Tucker Roberts Coffeyville-Field Kindley 110.6 0 0

7 Byon Johnson Independence High School 113.6 0 0

8 Anthony Martin Independence High School 114.0 0 0

9 Darton Spencer Labette County 114.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 111.9 155.0 0

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 111.4 140.0 0

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 110.4 120.0 0

4 Riley Moore Labette County 106.2 115.0 0

5 Joseph Stair Independence High School 83.8 50.0 0

6 Tucker Roberts Coffeyville-Field Kindley 110.6 0 0

7 Byon Johnson Independence High School 113.6 0 0

8 Anthony Martin Independence High School 114.0 0 0

9 Darton Spencer Labette County 114.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trey Kingsolver Ottawa High School 111.9 520.0 10

2 Jovahni Perez Piper High School 111.4 505.0 8

3 Riley Moore Labette County 106.2 385.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 110.4 385.0 4

5 Joseph Stair Independence High School 83.8 105.0 2

6 Tucker Roberts Coffeyville-Field Kindley 110.6 0 0

7 Byon Johnson Independence High School 113.6 0 0

8 Anthony Martin Independence High School 114.0 0 0

9 Darton Spencer Labette County 114.0 0 0


